

22nd November, 2023

To,
BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relation Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai: 400 001

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement for Extract of Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended and half year ended on September 30, 2023:

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to the extract of financial results of the Company for the Quarter ended and half year ended on September 30, 2023.

The advertisements were published in the Financial Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) newspapers on November 22, 2023.

Please take note of the above and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

For, Gujarat Toolroom Limited,



Sunil Surendra Pachlangia
Director
DIN:07850377

GUJARAT TOOLROOM LIMITED**CIN : L45208GJ1983PLC006056****Registered Office : 404 - 4th FLOOR, SAMARTH CO.OP.H.SOC. NR. SILICON TOWER,
NR. LAW GARDEN, ELLISHBRIDGE, AHMEDABAD 380006. GUJARAT.****Web: www.gujarattoolroom.com | E-Mail: gujtoolroom@gmail.com | Ph. No.: +91 9429708721****EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023**

(₹ In Lakhs except per share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	15668.16	109.67	2.00	15777.84	7.25	240.86
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	320.38	103.39	(2.99)	423.77	1.08	168.75
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	320.38	103.39	(2.99)	423.77	1.08	168.75
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional &/or Extraordinary items)	240.28	77.55	(2.99)	317.83	1.08	138.75
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	240.28	77.55	(2.99)	317.83	1.08	138.75
6.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations)						
	Basic :	0.43	0.14	(0.43)	0.57	0.15	0.25
	Diluted:	0.43	0.14	(0.43)	0.57	0.15	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the the website of the Company i.e. www.serafinances.com and on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com)

FOR, GUJARAT TOOLROOM LIMITED**Sd/-****MR. SUNIL SURENDRA PACHLANGIA****DIRECTOR****DIN : 07850377**

Date: 13.11.2023
Place: Ahmedabad

ગુજરાત ટુલરૂમ લીમીટેડ

CIN:L45208GJ1983PLC006056

રજીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફીસ: ૪૦૪, ચોથો માળ, સમર્થ કો.ઓ. હાઉસિંગ સોસાયટી, સીલીકોન ટાવર પાસે,
લોંગ ગાર્ડન પાસે, એલિસાબ્રિજ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬, ગુજરાત

વેબસાઇટ: www.gujarattoolroom.com | ઇમેઇલ: gujtoolroom@gmail.com ફોન : +૯૧ ૯૪૨૮૭૦૮૭૨૧

**૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ ના રોજ પુરા થતાં ત્રિમાસિક અને
છ માસિકના અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોનો સાર**

(રૂ. લાખમાં રોડ દેરા રિવાજ)

ક્રમ નં.	વિગતો	ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના અંતે			છ માસિક ગાળાના અંતે		વર્ષના અંતે
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(અનઓડિટેડ)	(ઓડિટેડ)
1.	કામકાજમાંથી કુલ આવક (ચોખ્ખી)	15668.16	109.67	2.00	15777.84	7.25	240.86
2.	ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (વેરા, અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને/અથવા અસાધ્યારણ ચીજો પહેલા)	320.38	103.39	(2.99)	423.77	1.08	168.75
3.	વેરા પુર્વ ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધ્યારણ ચીજો પછી)	320.38	103.39	(2.99)	423.77	1.08	168.75
4.	વેરા પછી ગાળાનો ચોખ્ખો નફો/(તોટો) (અપવાદરૂપ ચીજો અને અસાધ્યારણ ચીજો પછી)	240.28	77.55	(2.99)	317.83	1.08	138.75
5.	ગાળાની કુલ સમાવેશક આવક/ગાળાનો સમાવેશક નફો/તોટો) (વેરા પછી) અને અન્ય સમાવેશક આવક/તોટો (વેરા પછી) સહીત)	240.28	77.55	(2.99)	317.83	1.08	138.75
6.	શેરદીઠ કમાણી (પ્રતિદીઠ રૂ. ૧/- ની) (ચાલુ અને બંધ કામકાજ માટે)						
	મુળ :	0.43	0.14	(0.43)	0.57	0.15	0.25
	ઘટાડેલી :	0.43	0.14	(0.43)	0.57	0.15	0.25

નોંધ: સોબી (લિસ્ટીંગ અને અન્ય ડિસ્કલોગર સીટવાચરમેન્ટ્સ) નિયમનો, ૨૦૧૫ ના નિયમન ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ક્રાઇલ કહેલ ૩૦ સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૩ નાં રોજ પુરા થતા ત્રિમાસિક અને છ માસિક ગાળાના અન-ઓડિટેડ નાણાકિય પરિણામોની વિગતવાર માહિતીનો સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. ત્રિમાસિક ગાળાના નાણાકિય પરિણામોની સંપૂર્ણ માહિતી કંપનીની વેબસાઇટ એટલે કે www.seorafinances.co અને બીએસઈ લીમીટેડની વેબસાઇટ www.bseindia.com પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે.

ગુજરાત ટુલરૂમ લીમીટેડ માટે
સહી/-

શ્રી સુનિલ સુરેન્દ્ર પંચાલ
ડાયરેક્ટર

તારીખ: ૧૩.૧૧.૨૦૨૩

સ્થાન: અમદાવાદ

DIN: 07850377